Product Recall: Stella Artois

Product Recall: Stella Artois

St. Louis, April 3, 2018 - In response to a voluntary product recall, Dierbergs Markets has removed the following products from its shelves because of the possibility of select packs containing particles of glass that may fall into the bottles:

Stella Artois, 6 pk.
UPC: 7-86150-00001-4

Stella Artois, 12 pk.
UPC: 7-86150-00014-4

Stella Artois, 18 pk.
UPC: 7-86150-00149-3

Stella Artois, 24 pk.
UPC: 7-86150-00038-0

Best of Belgium, 12 pk.
UPC: 0-18200- 20982-6

This recall comes after the detection of a glass packaging flaw in some 11.2 oz. (330 ml.) bottles that may cause a small piece of glass to break off and possibly fall into the beer. The potentially affected bottles were manufactured by a third party, one of several Stella Artois bottle suppliers. This recall has been done as a precautionary measure to ensure the safety of consumers and affects only certain Best Before dates and package codes.

For more information and instructions on how to find out if a pack is involved, please visit Stella Artois' website regarding the recall.

Customers who have purchased any of the recalled products are advised not to consume any and may return them to Dierbergs for a full refund. Consumers with further questions may contact Stella Artois' consumer hotline at 855-215-5824.